
Navn Mobil E-mail

Alberte Rose 42423829 alberterose@live.dk

Anette Danholt Petersen 29636462 anette-dp@hotmail.com

Anna Hytting Jørgensen 20849546 annahytting@hotmail.com

Arne Kragelund 40315066 akr@ok.dk

Cecilie Brigon Jensen 28710363 cicacicabrigon@hotmail.com

Emil Jensen 60666517 jensenemil2002@gmail.com

Grith Boye Holck-Fabricius 20617585 grith.holck@gmail.com

Gytha Evers 24246809 evers@profibermail.dk

Heidi Rose 40146595 heidirose@live.dk

Henrik Thorlund Andersen 21570852 egifhta@sushen.net

Inger Nissen 20943348 familiennissen@hotmail.com

Jan Axelsen 51882407 jax.axelsen@gmail.com

Karna Hansen 20880804 karnahansen@hotmail.com

Katrine Laursen 22374979 katrine_laursen92@hotmail.com

Kim Skat 26805430 kim@skat-nielsen.dk

Lars Jensen 23220561 lars.k.jensen@get2net.dk

Lars Lærkedahl 99552935 larle@orsted.com

Lene Skat Nielsen 27988729 lene@zonecenter.dk

Lotte Nielsen 28901098 lotte.kjeld.nielsen@gmail.com

Lotte Rasmussen 29299296 lotte-j-rasmussen@hotmail.com

Magdalena Jørgensen 23355390 magda31@live.dk

Marianne Kromann 23661813 m.l.kromann@hotmail.com

Marie Pedersen 42452395 mariepedersen2007@gmail.com

Mette Bladtkramer 29473828 mette@bladtkramer.dk

Mette Vesterholm 31167098 renevesterholm@gmail.com

Poul Jakob Petersen 21798408 kjgpjp@post6.tele.dk

Susanne Reher Hansen 21222344 reher.hansen@mail.dk

Thomas Hytting Nielsen 21846355 thytting@gmail.com


